ATria

1. Bernburger Quadrathlon 2005
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Name, Vorname
Schulz, Sabrina
Fiebig, Antje
Rosemeier, Monika
Burow, Katrin
Grathenauer, Ina
Harenberg, Silke
Steinbock-Eich, Kathrin
Hillebrand, Marina
Mielke, Ellen
Hibner, Jenny
Grohmann, Sina
Taraba, Karin
Grohmann, Martina
Boéhme, Lore
Bowitzky, Haryth
Schmidt, Gudrun
Trebbin, Anja

DM Sprint 750/20/5/5 am 02.07.2005
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Klasse

Verein/Ort

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Preuf3en Kanu eV

TSV 1880 Gera Zwobtzen
TuS Neukdln Berlin

SV Halle

PSV Braunschweig
Kanuverein Laubegast
Lupus-Team Zehdenick
Just Me

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
RTC Bernburger Baren
RTC Bernburger Béren
RTC Bernburger Béren
TV Firstenwalde 1990
SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Suhl

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

84
71
62
76
59
68
70
58
62
86
76
62
52
44
65
41
83

Elw
Elw
Siw
Elw
S2w
Elw
Elw
S2w
Silw
Jnw
Elw
Siw
S3w
S5w
Slw
S5w
Elw
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Swim
8:17
9:55
9:25
9:38
11:09

9:56
10:46
13:41
11:27
10:28
11:51
12:11
14:32
11:41
14:40
14:20
12:25
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11
12
16
10
17
15
13

38:18
37:46
40:59
39:07
38:25
41:43
41:48
39:42
42:13
47:44
42:43
43:31
48:31
48:28
47:00
47:16
54:06
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38:49
35:06
36:06
39:10
39:42
36:39
31:45
42:03
36:23
35:33
41:30
47:48
44:17
45:43
46:48
41:53
38:27

20:29
23:55
22:25
23:22
23:01
24:24
29:43
22:28
29:17
28:13
28:15
24:.01
31:50
35:31
34:55
40:00
40:19
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12

11

10

13
15
14
16
17

Endzeit
1:45:53
1:46:42
1:48:55
1:51:17
1:52:17
1:52:42
1:54:02
1:57:54
1:59:20
2:01:58
2:04:19
2:07:31
2:19:10
2:21:23
2:23:23
2:23:29
2:25:17
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31

59
81
25
35

39
41
54
42
36
34
31

37

30

28

32
83
29
66
33
63
75
38
15
44
43

Name, Vorname

Berg, Thoralf

Team Radbar, Baier
Team Voswinkel Magdeb
Bendler, Matthias
Kahman, Glenn

Bendler, Jens

Liehr, Florian

Mathai, Robert

Troglitzer Turteltauben, F
Schulz, Jan

Kriiger, Alexander
Jackisch, Matthias
Arbter, Dirk

Grohmann, Heinz
Kruger, Horst

Knopf, Klaus

Forster, Felix
Judenhahn, Holger

Eich, Jorg

HoRbach, Peter
Hentsch, Phillip

Team Figth 4 Win, Zutz
Fiene-Vizy, Matthias

Die Bummeltanten, Matth
HeR, Michael
Bernburger Rennkanuten
Schwedter Wassersportle
Kriiger, Ronald

Zeppelin Team OSC Pod
Harnisch, Martin
Woidtke, Dieter

DM Sprint 750/20/5/5 am 02.07.2005

Ergebnisliste - Manner

Verein/Ort
TSV Cottbus
RTC Bernburger Béren

WBF Kanu Magdeburg
SC DHFK Leipzig

WBF Kanu Magdeburg
Tria Team Braunschweig
SV Bergisch Gladbach
SSV Naumburg

TSV 62 Prenzlau

TV Furstenwalde 1990
SC DHFK Leipzig

WBF Kanu Magdeburg
RTC Bernburger Béren
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
RTC Bernburger Béaren
Kanuverein Laubegast
RTC Bernburger Béren
Kanuverein Laubegast
Bernburger WSV

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Bernburg

SG Schoneberg

Team Schwarzer Adler
Bernburger WSV

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt
Triathlonflichse Osterbur
Zeppelin Team OSC Pod
PSV Bernburg
Lupus-Team Zehdenick

72
30
30
80

73
76
69
30
81
87
76
76
53
56
50
88
58
66

83
30
55
30
72

30
61
30
80
54

Klasse

Elm
Sta
Sta
Elm
Sim
Elm
Elm
Elm
Sta
Elm
JBm
Elm
Elm
S3m
S2m
S4m
JBm
S2m
Elm
Sim
Elm
Sta
S3m
Sta
Elm
Sta
Sta
Sim
Sta
Elm
S3m
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Swim
8:48
8:41
9:34
8:30
8:43
8:34
9:23
9:02
9:43
9:49
9:32
9:26
10:11
11:03

9:12
10:29
10:48
11:28
10:19
12:30
12:00

9:15
10:32
11:35
12:32
11:02
12:15
12:05

9:46
12:33
14:31
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13
15
11
10
16
22

18
20
23
17
28
25

19
24
29
21
27
26
14
30
31

33:34
35:43
35:57
34:39
34:29
35:47
36:15
37:58
35:25
34:24
34:26
37:21
38:28
39:03
38:33
39:12
39:13
34:30
40:23
38:14
36:48
38:55
42:15
42:16
39:31
45:52
44:42
41:34
42:29
44:41
50:41

28:15
29:59
26:36
31:46
31:36
29:40
30:16
29:13
32:40
36:33
37:07
37:42
34:25
31:32
33:54
31:59
29:19
39:03
30:22
31:23
38:12
36:43
38:49
35:21
43:58
37:27
34:20
45:23
49:24
44:40
47:52
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14
19
21
23
17
10

13

26

24
20
25
18
27
22
16
29
31
28
30

18:55
17:15
20:58
18:51
20:23
21:29
20:42
21:36
21:17
18:55
19:30
18:40
20:54
22:37
22:48
23:22
25:51
21:01
25:40
24:56
20:41
25:20
23:54
27:12
21:16
23:26
29:49
23:41
22:52
27:03
29:05

Endzeit
1:29:32
1:31:38
1:33:05
1:33:46
1:35:11
1:35:30
1:36:36
1:37:49
1:39:05
1:39:41
1:40:35
1:43:09
1:43:58
1:44:15
1:44:27
1:45:02
1:45:11
1:46:02
1:46:44
1:47:03
1:47:41
1:50:13
1:55:30
1:56:24
1:.57:17
1:.57:47
2:01:06
2:02:43
2:04:31
2:08:57
2:22:09




