

DM Sprint 750/20/5/5 am 02.07.2005

Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Rng	Snr	Name, Vorname	Verein/Ort	Jg	Klasse	Swim	Bike	Kajak	Run	Endzeit
1	22	Schulz, Sabrina	SSV PCK 90 Schwedt	84	Elw 1	8:17 1	38:18 2	38:49 8	20:29 1	1:45:53
2	13	Fiebig, Antje	Preußen Kanu eV	71	Elw 2	9:55 4	37:46 1	35:06 2	23:55 6	1:46:42
3	20	Rosemeier, Monika	TSV 1880 Gera Zwätzen	62	S1w 1	9:25 2	40:59 6	36:06 4	22:25 2	1:48:55
4	12	Burow, Katrin	TuS Neuköln Berlin	76	Elw 3	9:38 3	39:07 4	39:10 9	23:22 5	1:51:17
5	14	Grathenauer, Ina	SV Halle	59	S2w 1	11:09 8	38:25 3	39:42 10	23:01 4	1:52:17
6	16	Harenberg, Silke	PSV Braunschweig	68	Elw 4	9:56 5	41:43 7	36:39 6	24:24 8	1:52:42
7	23	Steinbock-Eich, Kathrin	Kanuverein Laubegast	70	Elw 5	10:46 7	41:48 8	31:45 1	29:43 12	1:54:02
8	17	Hillebrand, Marina	Lupus-Team Zehdenick	58	S2w 2	13:41 14	39:42 5	42:03 13	22:28 3	1:57:54
9	19	Mielke, Ellen	Just Me	62	S1w 2	11:27 9	42:13 9	36:23 5	29:17 11	1:59:20
10	18	Hübner, Jenny	SSV PCK 90 Schwedt	86	Jnw 1	10:28 6	47:44 14	35:33 3	28:13 9	2:01:58
11	9	Grohmann, Sina	RTC Bernburger Bären	76	Elw 6	11:51 11	42:43 10	41:30 11	28:15 10	2:04:19
12	10	Taraba, Karin	RTC Bernburger Bären	62	S1w 3	12:11 12	43:31 11	47:48 17	24:01 7	2:07:31
13	8	Grohmann, Martina	RTC Bernburger Bären	52	S3w 1	14:32 16	48:31 16	44:17 14	31:50 13	2:19:10
14	11	Böhme, Lore	TV Fürstenwalde 1990	44	S5w 1	11:41 10	48:28 15	45:43 15	35:31 15	2:21:23
15	26	Bowitzky, Haryth	SSV PCK 90 Schwedt	65	S1w 4	14:40 17	47:00 12	46:48 16	34:55 14	2:23:23
16	21	Schmidt, Gudrun	Suhl	41	S5w 2	14:20 15	47:16 13	41:53 12	40:00 16	2:23:29
17	24	Trebbin, Anja	SSV PCK 90 Schwedt	83	Elw 7	12:25 13	54:06 17	38:27 7	40:19 17	2:25:17

DM Sprint 750/20/5/5 am 02.07.2005

Ergebnisliste - Männer

Rng	Snr	Name, Vorname	Verein/Ort	Jg	Klasse	Swim	Bike	Kajak	Run	Endzeit
1	2	Berg, Thoralf	TSV Cottbus	72	Elm 1	8:48 5	33:34 1	28:15 2	18:55 4	1:29:32
2	59	Team Radbär, Baier	RTC Bernburger Bären	30	Sta 1	8:41 3	35:43 8	29:59 6	17:15 1	1:31:38
3	81	Team Voswinkel Magdebu		30	Sta 2	9:34 12	35:57 10	26:36 1	20:58 11	1:33:05
4	25	Bendler, Matthias	WBF Kanu Magdeburg	80	Elm 2	8:30 1	34:39 6	31:46 12	18:51 3	1:33:46
5	35	Kahman, Glenn	SC DHFK Leipzig	63	S1m 1	8:43 4	34:29 4	31:36 11	20:23 7	1:35:11
6	7	Bendler, Jens	WBF Kanu Magdeburg	73	Elm 3	8:34 2	35:47 9	29:40 5	21:29 15	1:35:30
7	39	Liehr, Florian	Tria Team Braunschweig	76	Elm 4	9:23 9	36:15 11	30:16 7	20:42 9	1:36:36
8	41	Mathai, Robert	SV Bergisch Gladbach	69	Elm 5	9:02 6	37:58 14	29:13 3	21:36 16	1:37:49
9	54	Tröglitzer Turteltauben, F	SSV Naumburg	30	Sta 3	9:43 13	35:25 7	32:40 14	21:17 14	1:39:05
10	42	Schulz, Jan	TSV 62 Prenzlau	81	Elm 6	9:49 15	34:24 2	36:33 19	18:55 4	1:39:41
11	36	Krüger, Alexander	TV Fürstenwalde 1990	87	JBm 1	9:32 11	34:26 3	37:07 21	19:30 6	1:40:35
12	34	Jackisch, Matthias	SC DHFK Leipzig	76	Elm 7	9:26 10	37:21 13	37:42 23	18:40 2	1:43:09
13	31	Arbter, Dirk	WBF Kanu Magdeburg	76	Elm 8	10:11 16	38:28 16	34:25 17	20:54 10	1:43:58
14	5	Grohmann, Heinz	RTC Bernburger Bären	53	S3m 1	11:03 22	39:03 19	31:32 10	22:37 17	1:44:15
15	37	Krüger, Horst	TSV 1880 Gera Zwätzen	56	S2m 1	9:12 7	38:33 17	33:54 15	22:48 18	1:44:27
16	1	Knopf, Klaus	RTC Bernburger Bären	50	S4m 1	10:29 18	39:12 20	31:59 13	23:22 20	1:45:02
17	30	Förster, Felix	Kanuverein Laubegast	88	JBm 2	10:48 20	39:13 21	29:19 4	25:51 27	1:45:11
18	3	Judenhahn, Holger	RTC Bernburger Bären	58	S2m 2	11:28 23	34:30 5	39:03 26	21:01 12	1:46:02
19	28	Eich, Jörg	Kanuverein Laubegast	66	Elm 9	10:19 17	40:23 23	30:22 8	25:40 26	1:46:44
20	4	Hoßbach, Peter	Bernburger WSV	63	S1m 2	12:30 28	38:14 15	31:23 9	24:56 24	1:47:03
21	32	Hentsch, Phillip	SSV PCK 90 Schwedt	83	Elm 10	12:00 25	36:48 12	38:12 24	20:41 8	1:47:41
22	83	Team Figth 4 Win, Zutz	Bernburg	30	Sta 4	9:15 8	38:55 18	36:43 20	25:20 25	1:50:13
23	29	Fiene-Vizy, Matthias	SG Schöneberg	55	S3m 2	10:32 19	42:15 25	38:49 25	23:54 23	1:55:30
24	66	Die Bummeltanten, Matth		30	Sta 5	11:35 24	42:16 26	35:21 18	27:12 29	1:56:24
25	33	Heß, Michael	Team Schwarzer Adler	72	Elm 11	12:32 29	39:31 22	43:58 27	21:16 13	1:57:17
26	63	Bernburger Rennkanuten	Bernburger WSV	30	Sta 6	11:02 21	45:52 30	37:27 22	23:26 21	1:57:47
27	75	Schwedter Wassersportler	SSV PCK 90 Schwedt	30	Sta 7	12:15 27	44:42 29	34:20 16	29:49 31	2:01:06
28	38	Krüger, Ronald	Triathlonfuchse Osterbur	61	S1m 3	12:05 26	41:34 24	45:23 29	23:41 22	2:02:43
29	15	Zeppelin Team OSC Pod	Zeppelin Team OSC Pod	30	Sta 8	9:46 14	42:29 27	49:24 31	22:52 19	2:04:31
30	44	Harnisch, Martin	PSV Bernburg	80	Elm 12	12:33 30	44:41 28	44:40 28	27:03 28	2:08:57
31	43	Woidtke, Dieter	Lupus-Team Zehdenick	54	S3m 3	14:31 31	50:41 31	47:52 30	29:05 30	2:22:09